
City of Twentynine Palms 2016 Youth Flag Football 
Division I   7/8/9 Year Olds 

 
Team        Coach 
1 Stellar Performance Automotive / Cowboys  Brian Adams 
2 Make America Great / Raiders    Larry Bowden     
3 Affordable Heating & AC / Packers   Curtiss Hargrove 
4 David Baileys Auto Repair / Cardinals   Vincent Bullion 
5 Stud Cuts / Broncos      Michael Mack 
 
 
 

Games are played at Knott’s Sky Park 
 
Monday, Nov. 28     Tuesday, Nov. 29    Wednesday, Nov. 30  
5:30pm  2 - 3     5:30pm  2 - 5    5:30pm  4 - 5 
6:30pm  1 - 4     6:30pm  3 - 4    6:30pm  1 - 3 
 
Thursday, Dec. 1     Monday, Dec. 5    Tuesday, Dec. 6  
5:30pm  1 - 5     5:30pm  1 - 2    5:30pm  2 - 3 

          6:30pm  1 - 4 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 7     Thursday, Dec. 8     Monday, Dec. 12  
5:30pm  2 - 4     5:30am  2 - 5    5:30pm  1 - 3 
6:30pm  3 - 5     6:30am  3 - 4 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 13     Wednesday, Dec 14     Friday, Dec. 16 
5:30pm  1 - 5     5:30pm  2 - 4    5:30pm  1 - 2 

6:30pm  3 - 5    6:30pm  4 - 5 
 
 
 

Awards Ceremony 
Friday, December 16th  

After Each Game / Team #3 @ 5:20pm 

On The Field @ Knott’s Sky Park 
 


